
 
 

Peter Pfistner Widannstr.5 , 4410 Liestal , peter.pfistner@bluewin.ch 

Chef GM G10m Tf. P: 061 921 78 13, N: 079 652 00 48 

 

   
 

GM Final G10m Junioren SVBB 
   

9. Februar 2018 / DSA Eishalle Laufen 
  

         
Kategorie 1 

   
Kategorie 2 

  
         
Rang Verein 

 

Total 
 

Rang Verein 

 

Total 

         
1 Helvetia/Riehen 1 

 
551.0 

 
1 Pratteln 1 

 
1'117.1 

 
Barbagallo Ferenc 176.6 

   
Kabakovitch Gleb 378.4 

 

 
Kohler Thierry 190.3 

   
Pfistner Anja 378.7 

 

 
Sturm Aidan 184.1 

   
Rosser David 360.0 

 

  
    

   
    

2 Pratteln 
 

542.7 
 

2 Laufen 1 
 

1'094.9 

 
Lerch Emma 181.9 

   
Dedaj Noemi 372.2 

 

 
Sutter Jennifer 177.5 

   
Rüegg Dario 348.9 

 

 
Degen Michelle 183.3 

   
Hügli Dominik 373.8 

 

  
    

   
    

3 Laufen 
 

488.6 
 

3 Laufen 3 
 

1'008.3 

 
Steiner Mia 140.7 

   
Schalch Adrian 322.4 

 

 
Kohler Pascale 201.8 

   
Schalch Marco 342.4 

 

 
Berke Kiris 146.1 

   
Schaltenbrand Joel 343.5 

 

         4 Helvetia / Riehen 2 425.4 
 

4 Laufen 2 
 

985.4 

 
Guneri Metiner 127.7 

   
Rüegg Luca 345.2 

 

 
Lewandowski Maximilian 137.5 

   
Russo Laura 273.7 

 

 
Chau Dimetri 160.2 

   
Steiner Laura 366.5 

 

  
    

   
    

     
5 Helvetia / Riehen 

 
760.4 

      
Cöcze Tamas 371.6 

 

      
Plavina Diana 388.8 

 

       
  

 
                  

 
Höchste Einzelresultate 

    
Höchste Einzelresultate 

 

         

 
Kohler Pascale 201.8 

   
Plavina Diana 388.8 

 

 
Kohler Thierry 190.3 

   
Pfistner Anja 378.7 

 

 
Sturm Aiden 184.1 

   
Kabakovitch Gleb 378.4 

  
  



RANGLISTE 
GM Final G10m Junioren SVBB

9. Februar 2018 / DSA Eishalle Laufen

Kategorie 1

Stand Nr.

Schützen

 

Total

Rang

425.4
4

Helvetia / Riehen 2

5 / 8 / 13

72.1 55.6

Lewandowski Maximilian

Chau Dimetri

Guneri Metiner

137.5

72.5

127.7

Laufen

3 / 6 / 14
Steiner Mia

83.2 57.5

201.8

100.4101.4

140.7
Kohler Pascale

551.0 542.7
1 2

82.4 77.8

160.2

Berke Kiris

78.867.3
Sturm Aidan Degen Michelle

92.1 92.0

146.1

488.6
3

184.1 183.3

91.0

Kohler Thierry Sutter Jennifer

190.3 177.5

176.6

Lerch Emma

94.5 82.1 90.3

97.2 93.1 86.5

181.9

Helvetia / Riehen 1 Pratteln

9 / 11 / 15
Barbagallo Ferenc

4 / 7 /12

65.0

91.6

92.3

91.0
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RANGLISTE 
GM Final G10m Junioren SVBB

9. Februar 2018 / DSA Eishalle Laufen

Kategorie 2

Stand Nr.

Schützen

97.9 94.2 91.2 95.1 94.1 94.4 97.5 86.2 95.6 91.8 94.5 89.7 78.6 87.7 90.8 88.1 87.8 82.1 71.8 80.7

 

97.0 91.4 96.4 93.9 94.0 83.9 76.3 94.7 95.3 99.5 95.9 98.1 74.4 66.0 61.5 71.8 91.7 81.2 82.2 87.3

87.0 89.40 93.50 90.10 89.5 96.0 94.9 93.4 90.3 91.4 94.7 90.1 90.5 86.5 82.4 84.1

Total

Rang

Laufen 2

345.2

273.7

366.5

5 / 10 / 15
Rüegg Luca

Russo Laura

Rosser David Hügli Dominik

4 / 9 / 14

Pfistner Anja

378.7

Rüegg Dario

1 2
1117.1 1094.9

360.0 373.8

348.9

372.2

2 / 7 / 12 3 / 8 / 13

378.4

Kabakovitch Gleb Dedaj Noemi

371.6
Plavina Diana

Cöcze Tamas

Pratteln 1 Laufen 1 Helvetia / Riehen

760.4
5

0.0

388.8

985.4

Steiner Laura

Laufen 3

6 / 11 / 16
Schalch Adrian

322.4

4

Schaltenbrand Joel

343.5

1008.3
3

Schalch Marco

342.4
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